
Jets Shoulder Programming on SNY 

 

Day Date Start End Program Episode Type 

Thu 09/06/18 4:30 PM 5:00 PM Jets Game Plan Jets Game Plan 1801 Live News 

Thu 09/06/18 10:30 PM 11:00 PM Jets Game Plan Jets Game Plan 1801 Repeat 

Fri 09/07/18 1:30 PM 2:00 PM Jets Game Plan Jets Game Plan 1801 Repeat 

Sat 09/08/18 6:00 PM 6:30 PM Jets Game Plan Jets Game Plan 1801 Repeat 

Sun 09/09/18 8:30 PM 9:00 PM Jets Game Plan Jets Game Plan 1801 Repeat 

Mon 09/10/18 5:30 PM 6:30 PM Jets Pre Game Jets Pre Game: Jets at Lions Live News 

Mon 09/10/18 11:00 PM 12:00 AM Jets Post Game Jets Post Game: Jets at Lions Live News 

Thu 09/13/18 4:30 PM 5:00 PM Jets Game Plan Jets Game Plan 1802 Live News 

Fri 09/14/18 1:30 PM 2:00 PM Jets Game Plan Jets Game Plan 1802 Repeat 

Sat 09/15/18 7:30 PM 8:00 PM Jets Game Plan Jets Game Plan 1802 Repeat 

Sun 09/16/18 11:30 AM 12:30 PM Jets Pre Game Jets Pre Game: Dolphins at Jets Live News 

Sun 09/16/18 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Jets Post Game Jets Post Game: Dolphins at Jets Live News 

Wed 09/19/18 4:30 PM 5:00 PM Jets Game Plan Jets Game Plan 1803 Live News 

Wed 09/19/18 10:30 PM 11:00 PM Jets Game Plan Jets Game Plan 1803 Repeat 

Thu 09/20/18 1:30 PM 2:00 PM Jets Game Plan Jets Game Plan 1803 Repeat 

Thu 09/20/18 5:30 PM 6:30 PM Jets Pre Game Jets Pre Game: Jets at Browns Live News 

Thu 09/20/18 12:00 AM 1:00 AM Jets Post Game Jets Post Game: Jets at Browns Live News 

Thu 09/27/18 4:30 PM 5:00 PM Jets Game Plan Jets Game Plan 1804 Live News 

Fri 09/28/18 1:30 PM 2:00 PM Jets Game Plan Jets Game Plan 1804 Repeat 



Sat 09/29/18 12:30 PM 1:00 PM Jets Game Plan Jets Game Plan 1804 Repeat 

Sat 09/29/18 10:00 PM 10:30 PM Jets Game Plan Jets Game Plan 1804 Repeat 

Sun 09/30/18 12:00 PM 1:00 PM Jets Pre Game Jets Pre Game: Jets at Jaguars Live News 

Sun 09/30/18 7:00 PM 8:00 PM Jets Post Game Jets Post Game: Jets at Jaguars Live News 

 
 


